
BK midden afstand
HELCHTERENBOS 27.3.2022

K.O.L.

Marie-Jeanne ARSAC
Altaïr C.O.
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3880m
Tijd : 1:11:14 (18'22"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tom SWERTS 0:48:36
2. Pauline BATCHEV 0:53:28
3. Robert HOOFD 0:55:06

1. 185 00:07:00 294m 23'49"/km
2. 181 00:06:04 00:13:04 229m 26'30"/km
3. 208 00:06:34 00:19:38 268m 24'30"/km
4. 163 00:02:16 00:21:54 113m 20'04"/km
5. 187 00:10:16 00:32:10 534m 19'14"/km
6. 188 00:02:17 00:34:27 155m 14'44"/km
7. 189 00:04:24 00:38:51 246m 17'53"/km
8. 220 00:06:51 00:45:42 414m 16'33"/km
9. 192 00:03:36 00:49:18 260m 13'51"/km

10. 193 00:04:36 00:53:54 228m 20'11"/km
11. 194 00:03:16 00:57:10 205m 15'56"/km
12. 195 00:04:19 01:01:29 284m 15'12"/km
13. 178 00:04:09 01:05:38 259m 16'01"/km
14. 146 00:02:44 01:08:22 142m 19'15"/km
15. 200 00:02:09 01:10:31 152m 14'09"/km
16. 999 00:00:43 01:11:14 99m 7'14"/km
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